SINDHUBER

3363 ULMERFELD

ROMERSTRASSE 6

07475 590 590 MASCHINENSHOP@SINDHUBER.AT

MASCHINEN

Bernardo Frasaufsatz FA 25 - 230 V Zubehor fur Drehmaschinen

[B03-1739]

Technische Daten:

Bohrleistung in Stahl

Stirnfraser max.

Schaftfraser max.

Ausladung

Spindeldrehzahl, stufenlos

Spindelaufnahme

Fraskopf schwenkbar

Héhenverstellung Fraskopf

Motor-Abgabeleistung S; 100%

Motor-Aufnahmeleistung Sg 40%

Beschreibung:
Zum Nachristen an folgenden Maschinen:
e Profi 700 BWV

e Profi 700 BQV
* Profi 700 Top
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1.344,00€
1.209,00€

20 mm

63 mm

20 mm

170 mm

50 - 2250 U/min
MK 2

-90° bis +90°
260 mm

0,60 kW /230V

0,90 kW /230 V
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